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Russian Championships 
Yaroslav, Russia, 25 – 27 May 2018

Final Ranking - Classic - Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2991510000286 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
2 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova Daria RUS
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
5 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
6 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS
7 2951510005131 Kosareva Maria RUS
8 2991510000041 Nikolaeva Maria RUS
9 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS

10 2971510004981 Rybkina Zoya RUS
11 2991510003307 Irizbaeva Polina RUS
12 XXX Dolganova Elena RUS
13 XXX Shumeiko Anna RUS
14 2961510001967 Koroleva Svetlana RUS

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
3 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
4 2901510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS
5 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
6 2041510002379 Korotkikh Iana RUS
7 2071510004983 Skachkova Anastasiia RUS
8 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
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9 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
10 2081510000059 Zhukova Marina RUS
11 2901510003310 Fedotova Linda RUS
12 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS
13 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS
14 2071510003079 Bashirova Sabina RUS
15 2081510003509 Mitrofanova Varvara RUS
16 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS
17 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS
18 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
19 2031510002378 Bobkina Mariia RUS
20 2041510003304 Elizarova Yulia RUS
21 2021510001968 Vinogradova Sofya RUS
21 2081510003081 Batina Maria RUS
21 XXX Diachenko Aleksandra RUS
24 2031510003093 Valueva Valeria RUS
24 2051510003422 Lipatova Ksenia RUS
24 2081510005038 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS
27 2051510004989 Voytova Elena RUS
27 2021510003683 Yermakova Anastasia RUS
27 XXX Lutsenko Sofia RUS
30 2051510005037 Anisimova Valeriia RUS
30 2061510004984 Bryzgalova Maria RUS
30 XXX Kokoshinskaya Polina RUS
33 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS
33 XXX Smerechuk Mariia RUS
33 2081510003511 Dmitrienko Maria RUS
36 2061510004693 Kozlova Daria RUS
36 XXX Deeva Diana RUS
36 2051510003309 Lebedeva Arina RUS
39 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya Maria RUS
39 2081510005042 Leonteva Ekaterina RUS
39 2061510002380 Chernichkova Daria RUS
42 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS
42 2051510004733 Zhulimova Alexandra RUS
43 2101510005078 Anisimova Sofia RUS
44 2091510004643 Arefeva Kseniia RUS
45 2091510004985 Yefremova Marina RUS
46 2101510004889 Komarovskaia Margarita RUS
47 2101510005040 Afanaseva Margarita RUS
48 XXX Syromolotova Polina RUS
49 2101510005463 Churkina Anna RUS
50 2091510004695 Schapova Kristina RUS
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Final Ranking - Classic - Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1951510000283 Puzanov Artem RUS
2 1921510000031 Kozlov Sergei RUS
3 1931510000026 Gordin Roman RUS
4 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
5 1941510000028 Rostovtsev Roman RUS
6 1011510003084 Churilov Andrei RUS

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
2 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS
3 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS
6 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS
7 1061510000038 Shilov Timofey RUS
8 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS
9 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS

10 1081510003083 Sporov Fyodor RUS
11 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS
12 1101510004986 Dikov Maksim RUS
13 1091510004895 Ganul Vladislav RUS
14 1101510003512 Shapar Andrei RUS
15 1091510003455 Shibaev Grigorii RUS
16 1101510004707 Inusilov Artem RUS
17 1101510005129 Lisitsyn Vladimir RUS

Final Ranking - Battle - Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2991510000286 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
3 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
4 2891510000043 Konyukhova Daria RUS
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS
5 2951510005131 Kosareva Maria RUS
7 2961510001967 Koroleva Svetlana RUS
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
7 2991510003307 Irizbaeva Polina RUS

10 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS
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Final Ranking - Battle - Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
2 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
4 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
5 2041510002379 Korotkikh Iana RUS
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
7 2031510002378 Bobkina Mariia RUS
8 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
9 2081510000059 Zhukova Marina RUS
9 2071510000055 Utkina Anastasia RUS
9 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS
9 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS

13 2901510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS
13 2041510003304 Elizarova Yulia RUS
13 2051510003076 Butymova Viktoria RUS
13 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS
17 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS
17 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
17 2081510003509 Mitrofanova Varvara RUS
20 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS
20 2061510002380 Chernichkova Daria RUS
20 2051510003422 Lipatova Ksenia RUS
23 XXX Diachenko Aleksandra RUS
23 2081510005042 Leonteva Ekaterina RUS
23 XXX Deeva Diana RUS

Final Ranking - Battle - Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1951510000283 Puzanov Artem RUS
2 1921510000031 Kozlov Sergei RUS
3 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev Roman RUS
5 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
5 1011510003084 Churilov Andrei RUS
5 1011510000035 Burmistrov Egor RUS
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Final Ranking - Battle - Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS
2 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
4 1061510000038 Shilov Timofey RUS
5 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS
7 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS
7 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS
7 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS

10 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS

Final Ranking - Speed - Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT

1 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 4,919 5,44
2 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS 5,463 5,56
3 2961510001967 Koroleva Svetlana RUS 5,43 6,062
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS 5,613 6,184
5 2711510005133 Tuchinova Ariana RUS 6,816
6 2871510001507 Pashkova Valentina RUS NT

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT

1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 4,989 5,444
2 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 5,159 5,478
3 2051510003076 Butymova Viktoria RUS 5,311 5,96
4 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 5,264 5,691
5 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 5,4 6,247
6 2051510003080 Kondratieva Yelizaveta RUS 5,432 5,965
7 2031510003093 Valueva Valeria RUS 5,436 6,031
8 2051510003309 Lebedeva Arina RUS 5,496 6,162
9 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS 5,528

10 2071510000055 Utkina Anastasia RUS 5,623
11 2081510004728 Lazaruk Elina RUS 5,657
12 2061510003092 Smirnova Anastasia RUS 5,677
13 2061510002380 Chernichkova Daria RUS 5,719
14 2051510003422 Lipatova Ksenia RUS 5,725
15 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS 5,899
16 2081510003081 Batina Maria RUS 5,958
17 2021510001968 Vinogradova Sofya RUS 5,986
18 2051510004989 Voytova Elena RUS 6,028
19 2041510003304 Elizarova Yulia RUS 6,031
20 2081510003511 Dmitrienko Maria RUS 6,038
21 2021510003683 Yermakova Anastasia RUS 6,052
22 2081510005042 Leonteva Ekaterina RUS 6,158
23 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 6,191
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24 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS 6,198
25 2061510003091 Tyurina Arina RUS 6,204
26 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS 6,324
27 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS 6,402
28 2071510004644 Kasian Varvara RUS 6,521
29 XXX Deeva Diana RUS 6,538
30 2061510005467 Lvova Mariia RUS 6,637
31 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS 6,791
32 2071510005039 Shidlovskaya Maria RUS 7,775
33 2081510005038 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS 8,124
34 XXX Diachenko Aleksandra RUS 8,608
35 XXX Terentieva Alisa RUS 7,723 7,116
36 2101510004725 Sarbeeva Kira RUS 6,788 7,292
37 2101510004889 Komarovskaia Margarita RUS 7,11 7,513
38 2101510005472 Komissarova Maria RUS 7,747 8,576
39 2101510005471 Saralidze Sofia RUS 7,881
40 2091510004695 Schapova Kristina RUS 8,008
41 2101510005040 Afanaseva Margarita RUS 8,009

Final Ranking - Speed - Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT

1 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergei RUS 4,915 5,256
2 1011510000290 Zubanov Gleb RUS 4,682 5,271
3 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS 4,533 5,145
4 1011510000035 Burmistrov Egor RUS 4,798 5,341
5 1911510000310 Kotkov Egor RUS 4,896 5,497
6 1891510001974 Bulavin Andrey RUS 5,023 5,644
7 1011510001975 Kalikin Dmitry RUS 5,059 6,027
8 1941510000028 Rostovtsev Roman RUS 5,475 6,175
9 1911510003089 Kolodochka Alexander RUS 5,61

10 1951510000283 Puzanov Artem RUS 6,099
11 XXX Traskin Aleksander RUS 6,208
12 1871510000064 Ershov Sergey RUS NT

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT

1 1021510004712 Yakovlev Valery RUS 4,758 5,349
2 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 5,007 5,358
3 1061510000038 Shilov Timofey RUS 5,413 5,835
4 1061510003097 Zimin Yegor RUS 5,443 5,824
5 1041510004701 Anfinogenov Ivan RUS 5,425 6,353
6 1041510000069 Lokalov Ilia RUS 5,455 6,279
7 XXX Kuvald Yegor RUS 5,613 6,048
8 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 5,645 6,038
9 1081510004641 Nemogutin Timofei RUS 5,913

10 1081510003098 Barinov Maxim RUS 5,941
11 1041510003095 Klimov Nikita RUS 6,122
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12 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS 6,276
13 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS 6,281
14 1051510004709 Muranov Vladislav RUS 6,397
15 1061510003690 Tsvetkov Timur RUS 6,443
16 1081510003083 Sporov Fyodor RUS 6,624
17 XXX Korovin Egor RUS 7,199
18 XXX Bredis Mark RUS 7,852
19 1091510003455 Shibaev Grigorii RUS 6,407 6,602
20 1101510003512 Shapar Andrei RUS 6,104 6,968
21 1101510005129 Lisitsyn Vladimir RUS 6,732 7,561
22 1101510004707 Inusilov Artem RUS 6,921 7,632
23 1091510004708 Romanov Matvey RUS 8,135

Final Ranking - Slides - Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS
2 2831510001483 Fokina Olga RUS
3 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS
4 2041510003304 Elizarova Yulia RUS
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova Uliana RUS
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS
7 2041510004987 Kats Ksenia RUS
7 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS
9 2061510005467 Lvova Mariia RUS

Final Ranking - Slides - Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS
2 1871510001978 Demidov Vladimir RUS
3 1841510000308 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
4 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
5 1891510001981 Mosolov Anton RUS
5 XXX Popov Aleksander RUS
7 XXX Smirnov Nikita RUS
7 1941510000028 Rostovtsev Roman RUS
9 1911510003089 Kolodochka Alexander RUS
9 1871510000064 Ershov Sergey RUS
9 1031510001969 Bryantsev Artem RUS
9 1921510005083 Lebedev Boris RUS

13 XXX Kuvald Yegor RUS
13 XXX Dmitriev Semyon RUS
13 XXX Traskin Aleksander RUS
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Final Ranking - Free Jump - Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 2041510002393 Petrova Anna RUS 110
2 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 107
3 2901510001983 Korolyova Yulia RUS 105
4 2011510000053 Kogoiakova Daria RUS 100
5 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS 95
6 2061510005467 Lvova Mariia RUS 90
7 XXX Smerechuk Mariia RUS 80
8 2051510004733 Zhulimova Alexandra RUS 80

Final Ranking - Free Jump - Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 1971510004730 Elaev Ivan RUS 135
2 1891510001981 Mosolov Anton RUS 125
3 1841510000308 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 120
4 XXX Popov Aleksander RUS 120
5 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 100
6 XXX Traskin Aleksander RUS 90
6 XXX Kuvald Yegor RUS 90
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